Annual Accounts statement 2024/25

Opening Balance

Income
Precept
Zurich Insurance

Expenditure
Insurance
Grass Cutting
Oldstead Roundal
Website Development
Land registry expenses
Notice Board Repair
Honorarium
Defibrillator Training
Fees

Closing Balance

2000.00
270.00

-196.00
-300.00
-370.00
-498.00
-76.00
-63.07
-200.00
-37.40
-106.00

Accounts audited 11th April 2025 Mr M Saurin

£
6543.55

2270.00

-1846.47

6967.08



