Annual Accounts statement 2024/25

		£	£
Opening Balance			6543.55
Income			
Р	recept	2000.00	
Z	urich Insurance	270.00	
			2270.00
Expenditure			
lr	nsurance	-196.00	
G	Grass Cutting	-300.00	
C	Oldstead Roundal	-370.00	
V	Vebsite Development	-498.00	
L	and registry expenses	-76.00	
N	lotice Board Repair	-63.07	
Н	Ionorarium	-200.00	
D	efibrillator Training	-37.40	
F	ees	-106.00	
			-1846.47
Closing Balance			6967.08

Accounts audited 11th April 2025 Mr M Saurin